Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

3901441C

3901441D

3901441E

3901441F

3901441G

%
g

WLL
ton

10

15

20

RSB System

Product information

The RSB system consists of a pulley, a wire mesh sling, a tie and a hook. It offers a safety factor of 4. Unlike other products, the mesh sling

is made of riveted chain links and not welded, thus avoiding the need to replace the entire sling when damaged.

The RBS system is very flexible and adapts perfectly to different forms of load. This system is robust and slash-resistant. Ideal for handling

coils, it eliminates tipping issues and does not damage coils. A protective PVC sheath may be added on request.

The RSB system comes with an EC declaration and is readily available. It has legible marking and an individual traceability code.

Machinery Directive 2006/42/CE

Marking: CE-marked

Temperature range: -20°C +100°C

Safety factor: 4:1

EWL A mm B mm
m
15 110 80
1.8 150 100
2.15 177 135
25 300 200
2.75 300 200

1,500

1,800

2,150

2,500

2,750

LD

2,500

3,000

3,500

4,000

4,500

Weight

kg
14
30
45
125

150

Delivery time

14
14
14
14

14



Blueprint




	RSB System
	Blueprint


