



RSB System

Product information



The RSB system consists of a pulley, a wire mesh sling, a tie and a hook. It offers a safety factor of 4. Unlike other products, the mesh sling is made of riveted chain links and not welded, thus avoiding the need to replace the entire sling when damaged.

The RBS system is very flexible and adapts perfectly to different forms of load. This system is robust and slash-resistant. Ideal for handling coils, it eliminates tipping issues and does not damage coils. A protective PVC sheath may be added on request.

The RSB system comes with an EC declaration and is readily available. It has legible marking and an individual traceability code.

Machinery Directive 2006/42/CE

Marking: CE-marked Temperature range: -20°C +100°C

Safety factor: 4:1

Part code	WLL ton	EWL m	A mm	B mm	L mm	LD	Weight kg	Delivery time
3901441C	3	1.5	110	80	1,500	2,500	14	14
3901441D	6	1.8	150	100	1,800	3,000	30	14
3901441E	10	2.15	177	135	2,150	3,500	45	14
3901441F	15	2.5	300	200	2,500	4,000	125	14
3901441G	20	2.75	300	200	2,750	4,500	150	14

Blueprint

